

Box R Water Analysis Laboratory

567 NW Second Street Prineville, Oregon 97754 541-447-4911

Mr. Wade Peasley

Aug 19, 2016

c/o Harney County School District #3

550 North Court Ave.

Burns, OR 97720

Sample Nbr: X023292

Dear Mr. Peasley,

Attached is a copy of your drinking water – Lead – test results, sampled on Aug 5, 2016, at Burns High School, Burns, OR. Your analysis was performed by Neilson Research Corp. in Medford, OR. Please do not hesitate to call Box R Water Analysis Laboratory with any questions you may have in regards to your water testing.

Thank you for using Box R Water Analysis Laboratory, we appreciate your business.

Sinderely,

Sherri K. Miyazaki – Box R Water Analysis Laboratory Director



Environmental Testing Laboratory

8/19/2016

Sherri Miyazaki Box R Waterlab 567 NW Second Street Prineville, OR 97754

TEL: (541) 447-4911 FAX (541) 447-4917

RE: X023292 Burns High School

Dear Sherri Miyazaki:

Order No.: 1608517

Neilson Research Corporation received 12 sample(s) on 8/9/2016 for the analyses presented in the following report.

The results relate only to the parameters tested or to the sample as received by the laboratory. This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Neilson Research Corporation. If you have any questions regarding these test results, please feel free to call.

Sincerely,

Neilson Research Corporation

Alec C Smith

Project Manager

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

RELAP 100016

CLIENT:

Box R Waterlab

Project:

X023292 Burns High School

Lab Order:

1608517

Date: 19-Aug-16

CASE NARRATIVE

The analyses were performed according to the guidelines in the Neilson Research Corporation Quality Assurance Program. This report contains analytical results for the sample(s) as received by the laboratory.

Neilson Research Corporation certifies that this report is in compliance with the requirements of NELAP. No unusual difficulties were experienced during analysis of this batch except as noted below or qualified with data flags on the reports.

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

ORELAP 10001 EPA OR0002

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-01A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM
Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #1

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: Kitchen

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAI Accredit	P ted Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.0407	*CF	0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

ORELAP 10001

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-02A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #2

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF in Wt Rm

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredit	ed Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.000181		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

ORELAP 10001

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-03A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #3

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF Boy's Locker Rm

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredit	ed Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.00207		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

0RELAP 100016 EPA OR00028

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-04A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #4

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF Girl's Locker Rm

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAI Accredit	P ted Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.00163		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

ORELAP 10001

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-05A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #5

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF Between Locker Rms

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAI Accredit	P ted Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	ND		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

1

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-06A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #6

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: Room 41

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredite	ed Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.00376		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-07A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #7

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: Booster Rm DF

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredite	d Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	А	ND		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

ORELAP 10001

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-08A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #8

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF Front Hall

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredite		Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	A	0.00259		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

RELAP 10001

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-09A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #9

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF Center Hall

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredit	ed Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPĂ 200.8	Α	0.00347		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

DRELAP 100016

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-10A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:12:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #10

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF South Hall

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAI Accredit	P ted Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.00326		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

ORELAP 100016 EPA OR00028

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-11A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:34:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #11

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: DF West Hall

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAI Accredit	ed Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.00105		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

245 South Grape Street, Medford, Oregon 97501 541-770-5678 Fax 541-770-2901

Analysis Report

Box R Waterlab

567 NW Second Street

Prineville, OR 97754

Lab Order: 1608517

NRC Sample ID: 1608517-12A

Collection Date: 8/5/2016 6:35:00 AM

Received Date: 8/9/2016 10:06:00 AM

Reported Date: 8/19/2016 2:06:28 PM

Sample Information:

X023292 Burns High School

Client Sample ID: X023292 #12

Collectors Name: Wade Peasley

Sample Location: Staff Room

Source:

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Analyses	Method	NELAP Accredite	ed Result	Qual	MRL	Units	EPA Limit	Date Analyzed	Analyst
Lead	EPA 200.8	Α	0.00282		0.000103	mg/L	0.020 AL	8/14/2016	OML

Notes:

ND - Not Detected at the MRL

N.L. - No Limit

DATA FLAGS

- B Analyte detected in the associated method blank.
- BA BOD Alternative Calculation: The initial results performed by Standard Methods did not fall within parameters of the Standard Methods calculation. An alternate approved calculation was performed using the HACH method and the value reported is an estimated concentration.
- C Sample(s) does not meet NELAP/ORELAP sample acceptance criteria. See Case Narrative.
- C1 Sample(s) does not meet NELAP/ORELAP sample acceptance criteria for temperature.
- CF Results confirmed by re-analysis.
- CU Cleanup performed as specified by method.
- D1 The diesel elution pattern for the sample is not typical.
- D2 The sample appears to be a heavier hydrocarbon range than diesel.
- D3 The sample appears to be a lighter hydrocarbon range than diesel.
- D4 Detected hydrocarbons do not have pattern and range consistent with typical petroleum products and may be due to biogenic interference.
- D5 Detected hydrocarbons in the diesel range appear to be weathered diesel.
- E Estimated value.
- ER Elevated reporting limit due to matrix. Report limits (MDLs, MRLs & PQLs) are adjusted based on variations in sample preparation amounts, analytical dilutions, and percent solids, where applicable.
- FC Fecal Coliforms: Sample(s) received past 40 CFR Part 136 specified holding time. Results reported as estimated values.
- G1 The gasoline elution pattern for the sample is not typical.
- G2 The sample appears to be a heavier hydrocarbon range than gasoline.
- G3 The sample appears to be a lighter hydrocarbon range than gasoline.
- G4 Detected hydrocarbons in the gasoline range appear to be weathered gasoline.
- HP Sample re-analysis performed outside of method specified holding time.
- HR Sample received outside of method specified holding time.
- HS Sample analyzed for volatile organics contained headspace.
- HT At the client's request, the sample was analyzed outside of method specified holding time.
- H Analysis performed outside of method specified holding time.
- J Analyte detected below the Minimum Reporting Limit (MRL) and above the Method Detection Limit (MDL). The J flag result is an estimated value and the user should be aware that this data is of limited reliability.
- MI Surrogate or Matrix Spike recovery is out of control limits due to matrix interference. Sample results may be biased.
- N See Case Narrative on page 2 of report.
- Q Closing continuing calibration verification (CCV) or laboratory control sample (LCS) exceeded high recovery limits, but associated samples are non-detect and the sample results are not affected. Data meets EPA/NELAP requirements.
- R Relative percent difference (RPD) is outside of the accepted recovery limits.
- R1 Relative percent difference (RPD) is outside of the accepted recovery limits. However, analyses are not controlled on RPD values for sample concentrations that are less than the reporting limit.
- R3 The relative percent difference (RPD) and/or percent recovery for the duplicate (DUP) or matrix spike (MS)/matrix spike duplicate (MSD) cannot be accurately calculated due to the concentration of analyte already present in the sample.
- R4 Duplicate analysis failed due to result being at or near method reporting limit.
- S Surrogate and/or matrix spike recovery is outside of the accepted recovery limits. Sample results may be biased.
- S1 Surrogate or matrix spike recovery is outside of control limits due to dilution necessary for analysis.
- SC Sub-contracted to another laboratory for analysis.
- SP Sample(s) were not collected per EPA Method 5035A protocols. The results are considered minimum values.
- Toxicity Characteristic Leaching Procedure Sample submitted contained < 0.5% solids. If the waste contains <0.5% dry solids, the liquid portion of the waste, after filtration, is defined as the TCLP extract.
- # Value exceeds regulatory level for TCLP contaminant.
- X1 The motor oil elution pattern for the sample is not typical.
- X2 The sample appears to be a heavier hydrocarbon range than motor oil.
- X3 The sample appears to be a lighter hydrocarbon range than motor oil.
- * Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Level or is outside the acceptable range.

NRC SOP QA-1104/AD-3100

Revision 3 Effective Date: 6/3/16

CLIENT:

Box R Waterlab

Work Order:

1608517

Project:

X023292 Burns High School

ANALYTICAL QC SUMMARY REPORT

TestCode: ICPMS_200.8_SCHOOL

Date: 19-Aug-16

Sample ID	MB-36194	SampType: MBLK	TestCode: ICPMS_200.8 Units: mg/L	Prep Date: 8/10/2016	RunNo: 89203
Client ID:	ZZZZZ	Batch ID: 36194	TestNo: EPA 200.8 (EPA 200.8)	Analysis Date: 8/14/2016	SeqNo: 1344993
Analyte		Result	MRL SPK value SPK Ref Val	%REC LowLimit HighLimit RPD Ref Val	%RPD RPDLimit Qual
Lead		ND	0.000103		
Sample ID	LCS-36194	SampType: LCS	TestCode: ICPMS_200.8 Units: mg/L	Prep Date: 8/10/2016	RunNo: 89203
Client ID:	ZZZZZ	Batch ID: 36194	TestNo: EPA 200.8 (EPA 200.8)	Analysis Date: 8/14/2016	SeqNo: 1344994
Analyte		Result	MRL SPK value SPK Ref Val	%REC LowLimit HighLimit RPD Ref Val	%RPD RPDLimit Qual
Lead		0.09541	0.000104 0.1 0	95.4 85 115	
Sample ID	1608517-12AMS	SampType: MS	TestCode: ICPMS_200.8 Units: mg/L	Prep Date: 8/10/2016	RunNo: 89203
'	1608517-12AMS X023292 #12	SampType: MS Batch ID: 36194	TestCode: ICPMS_200.8 Units: mg/L TestNo: EPA 200.8 (EPA 200.8)		RunNo: 89203 SeqNo: 1345013
'			_	Prep Date: 8/10/2016	
Client ID:		Batch ID: 36194	TestNo: EPA 200.8 (EPA 200.8)	Prep Date: 8/10/2016 Analysis Date: 8/14/2016	SeqNo: 1345013
Client ID: Analyte Lead	X023292 #12	Batch ID: 36194 Result	TestNo: EPA 200.8 (EPA 200.8) MRL SPK value SPK Ref Val	Prep Date: 8/10/2016 Analysis Date: 8/14/2016 %REC LowLimit HighLimit RPD Ref Val	SeqNo: 1345013
Client ID: Analyte Lead	X023292 #12	Batch ID: 36194 Result 0.09718	MRL SPK value SPK Ref Val 0.000104 0.1 0.002817	Prep Date: 8/10/2016 Analysis Date: 8/14/2016 %REC LowLimit HighLimit RPD Ref Val 94.4 70 130	SeqNo: 1345013 %RPD RPDLimit Qual
Client ID: Analyte Lead Sample ID	X023292 #12	Batch ID: 36194 Result 0.09718 SampType: MSD	TestNo: EPA 200.8 (EPA 200.8) MRL SPK value SPK Ref Val 0.000104 0.1 0.002817 TestCode: ICPMS_200.8 Units: mg/L	Prep Date: 8/10/2016 Analysis Date: 8/14/2016 %REC LowLimit HighLimit RPD Ref Val 94.4 70 130 Prep Date: 8/10/2016	SeqNo: 1345013 %RPD RPDLimit Qual RunNo: 89203

Qualifiers:

Value above quantitation range

ND Not Detected at the Minimum Reporting Limit

H Holding times for preparation or analysis exceeded

R RPD outside accepted recovery limits

J Analyte detected below quantitation limits

S Spike Recovery outside accepted recovery limits

Neilson	
RESEARCH	
CORPORATION	
E_ironmental Testing Laboratory	

245 South Grape Street * Medford, OR 97501 (541) 770-5678 fax (541) 770-2901 **Chain of Custody Record**

Page L of 2

This Chain of Custody is a LEGAL DOCUMENT and must be filled out accurately.

Section A	Section			i.	Section C	non ge sakken apr		Section D Rush Status (Subject to Scheduling)
Required Client Information		ed Project Information		- 6 7	Invoice Info		# 3	Standard 10-14 Days
Company:	The state of the s		MV		KOOHE XS			4 0.000
Address: Box R Water	the state of the s	Number X02-32642	1-17	<u>2-) </u>	Company Na			3 Business Days (75% surcharge)
Analysis Laboratory Email: 587 NW Second St.	Report 1	TOSK NUMBER	<u>Z</u>				1, Court Age	24 - 48 hours (100% surcharge)
Email: 567 NW Second St.	Copy To	o Wade Pead	ley	<u> </u>	1 Brita	<u> </u>	<u>e 9770</u>	
Prineville, Or 97754				<u> </u>	P.O.# N	$I\Delta$ _		Other
Collected By (Print): Wade Poledus		- 1000 to 100 - 100 to	1	 	Angle	sis Requ	antad	S THE STATE OF THE
Collected By (Sign): 1			-	 	**************************************	Sin timele		
Email Report Yes No Mail Report Yes	No		2					
Fax Report 1/ Yes No	€ .	. **	Containers					160001
Section E Sample Information	<u> </u>	2. h	a diameter					
Sample Information CULNS 1	VAZA I	au wy	Ŭ -	13				
Sample ID (Comp/G	irab Matrix*	Date Time Collected Collected	- A	K3				Remarks/Field Data
		Collected Collected	卡	+	+			Whiles
X023292 (19784) Gra		Wash rate	++-	l⊘ t−	1			DF IN LOT PM
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			+	l)				OF BOX LOOK!
(1983)			++-	₩	+			DE EMELECULO
(19817)			++	$\Theta \vdash$				DE Between Led Roc.
((01844)			++-	₩	+++	1		EDM AL
(19784)			+	₩				BOOSTIVRIM DE
<u> </u>	+H		+	$+ \bigcirc +$				DE EDWLYGU
(1926)			4	lot.		1		DE Control trail 2000 200
	_	2 2	#	₩		_3		DC Southell Balance
*Matrix DW - Driftling Water WW	Maetausti	- W. Water S. Sol/Sold	SL-	Sludge 0	OII WP - Wi	pe ot -	Other	
*Matrix DW - Limiting Water WW Section F	- Wasioner	The statement of the second	Tim.			*		Section G Lab Use Only
Relinquish/Receive Sign		Print			Oate Non-t-	-1 ¥	Time	CAD Case Carl
Adinquished By:		Shem Muys	3.HL	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>U6</u>	<i>(330</i>	
Received By:		UU	<u>/</u>	<u>carter</u>				
Relinquished By:			-					
Received By:						13		e the second
Reinquished By:		<u> </u>	* 4 4			4	73.7 22 1 2	
Received By Leboratory:		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	2m	1 374	947 V	10:41	Held Marie Included Yes No.
Commence of the Commence of th	Managar (1)	1.	12	· 1/4)	e.		[~	UPS / FedEX Other Hend
		1	150	$\mathcal{H}(\mathcal{X})$)	2	Received Vita	



245 South Grape Street * Medford, OR 97501 (541) 770-5678 fax (541) 770-2901

Chain of Custody Record

Page Z of Z

This Chain of Custody is a LEGAL DOCUMENT and must be filled out accurately.

Section A	Section B	(Angel	Section C		Section D	
Required Client Information	Required Project Information	<u> </u>	Invoice Informatio		Rush Status (Subject to Scheduling)	
Company:	Project Name: Howneu(1)	inh Sci	MODIFICIAL	- *3	✓ Standard 10-14 Days	é
Acciress: Box R Water	Project Number X02326 (1-(7`\	Company NamiCir	word Peasi	5 Business Days (50% surcharge)	
Analysis Laboratory Email: 567 NW Second St.	Report To: SK MILANZAL	7		N.COUVE AND	9 Business Days (75°	% surcharge)
Email: 567 NW Second St.	Report To: SK Mungal Copy To: Whale Perso	l.W.		0e 9770	24 - 48 hours (100%	surcharge)
Prineville, Qr 97754		~ 0	P.O.# 10/1		Other	
Collected By (Print): Wade Pandus			12//		Authorized	Yes No
Collected By (Sign):	-		Analysis Rec	uested	The second secon	3311000000
Email Report Yes No Mail Report Yes No			r i i i		••••	
Fax Report V Yes No	! .	2				**************************************
		Containers			16020	
Section E		§ 2			de sassale e	
Sample Information					Canting the second	
Sample ID Comp/Grab	Matrix* Date Time Collected Collected				Remarks/Field Data	
XO23292 CONT MANONSTAIN	DW (K/XIL 10634				DE WEST HOLD	
(14810)	V V 0635				Satisan	
						HERST
	2222					
		3				
*Matrix: DW - Drinking Water WW - Wa	stowator W. Weter S. Coll/Colld	l l l	NU M/D Wine (NT.	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
Section F	atomore is a state of a constant.	ac - blage • ·	20 as - 11,000 As	W-67 1521	Section G	
Refinquish/Receive	Print 44	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Date	Time	Lab Use Only	
Reinquished By:	Skem Mua	AL.	108/05/6	1/330		
Received By:	700				*	
lainquished By:						
Teceived By:						
Reinquished By:					Service Andrews	
eceived By Laboratory:						
						N.
•		, which		Received Via	LIPS FedEX Off	